TiMiNG
DUIWILL

CRONOMETRAXE

POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANT

Il TRAIL DA FILLOA - ZAS - 2019
- GENERAL TRAIL LONGO -

SEX CATEGORY

1 1 79 TRELLES RODRIGUEZ , MARCOS MALE  SENIOR-M

2 1 64 RODRIGUEZ VENTUREIRA , CESAR MALE  VETERAN-M
3 2 72 SIRERA , TXOMIN MALE  SENIOR-M

4 2 26 FERNANANDEZ GARCIA , JOSE MANUEL MALE  VETERAN-M
5 3 44 LESTON DEL RIO , ADELINO MALE  SENIOR-M
6 4 81 VAZQUEZ GRELA , MIGUEL MALE  SENIOR-M

7 5 69 SANGIAO DARRIBA , IVAN MALE  SENIOR-M
8 6 46 LOPEZ LOPEZ , ADRIAN MALE  SENIOR-M

9 7 85 VILASOA SILVA , JOSE FRANCISCO MALE  SENIOR-M
10 8 11 CAMBEIRO CANOSA , ELOY MALE  SENIOR-M
11 3 28 FERNANDEZ TORRES , OLIVIER MALE  VETERAN-M
12 4 80 VARELA LOUREDA , BENIGNO MALE  VETERAN-M
13 5 45 LOPEZ EIROA , SIMON MALE  VETERAN-M
14 9 36 GARCIA GOMEZ, SERGIO MALE  SENIOR-M
15 6 51 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ , PEDRO MALE  VETERAN-M
16 10 48 LOUREIRO AMENEIROS , DANIEL MALE  SENIOR-M
17 7 57 PINEIRO REY , ARTURO MALE  VETERAN-M
18 8 27 FERNANDEZ MEGIA , EDUARDO MALE  VETERAN-M
19 9 7 BEIS CABANAS , JESUS A. MALE  VETERAN-M
20 10 19 CERNADAS FERREIRA , SUSO MALE  VETERAN-M
21 11 60 REY SOUTO , JESUS ENRIQUE MALE  VETERAN-M
22 11 63 RODRIGUEZ LARINO , JORGE MALE  SENIOR-M
23 12 39 GOMILA VIVES , JAUME MALE  SENIOR-M
24 13 16 CASAS FERREIRO , ANGEL MALE  SENIOR-M
25 14 67 ROMERO VAZQUEZ , JULIO MALE  SENIOR-M
26 12 38 GOMEZ MATO, JAVIER MALE  VETERAN-M
27 1 1 AGUADO MORI, PATRICIA FEMALE SENIOR-F
28 13 52 MENENDEZ GARCIA , ALFONSO MALE  VETERAN-M
29 15 21 CORDOVILLA GONZALEZ , MARIO MALE  SENIOR-M

CLUB
A.D.JARNACHAS
RUNNING ARTEIXO

CDM VERTICE
A.D. DOWNHILL

C.D. BIOSBARDO

CLUB ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
S.D.BARBANTIA RODA
INDEPENDIENTE

AD JARNACHAS

EGOVARROS

ATLETAS DE ACEA DE AMA
MEDIA DUCIA

INDEPENDIENTE
SD BARBANTIA RODA
TARTARUGAS

CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
ACTN3

AXESTION

MULTIDEPORTIVO LAXE
MULTIDEPORTIVO LAXE

GM REINO ASTUR

MTB SOMIEDO

AD JARNACHAS

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

10 FEBREIRO 2019
META RITMO
02:41:19.100 06:06 min/Km
02:44:33.250 06:13 min/Km
02:47:01.060 06:19 min/Km
02:53:31.360 06:33 min/Km
02:53:58.880 06:34 min/Km
02:55:23.300 06:38 min/Km
02:59:37.770 06:47 min/Km
03:03:53.200 06:57 min/Km
03:09:46.540 07:10 min/Km
03:15:38.080 07:23 min/Km
03:15:46.430 07:24 min/Km
03:17:15.790 07:27 min/Km
03:19:07.740 07:31 min/Km
03:19:49.520 07:33 min/Km
03:19:49.900 07:33 min/Km
03:20:17.520 07:34 min/Km
03:20:36.040 07:35 min/Km
03:20:55.070 07:35 min/Km
03:22:14.880 07:38 min/Km
03:22:55.480 07:40 min/Km
03:27:25.820 07:50 min/Km
03:27:47.220 07:51 min/Km
03:27:47.240 07:51 min/Km
03:30:47.930 07:58 min/Km
03:31:21.180 07:59 min/Km
03:31:21.250 07:59 min/Km
03:32:31.100 08:02 min/Km
03:32:35.660 08:02 min/Km
03:33:31.410 08:04 min/Km
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

14 10
15 18
16 59
17 83
18 84
16 78
19 73
20 5
17 35
21 66
18 32
1 47
22 15
23 34
24 12
19 86
25 9
2 23
26 54
27 71
28 20
20 70
21 61
22 6
23 49
3 87
2 8
29 58
3 2

CAJARAVILLE ARAUJO , HECTOR
CASTRO PEITEADO, LUIS

REY POMBO , ANTONIO

VEREA VAZQUEZ , LUIS

VICENS GOMILA , PEDRO

TAJES CANOSA , LUIS

SOTO BUCETA , SERGIO

ARIAS , ELADIO

GARCIA BARREIRA , JUAN MANUEL
ROMERO DOMINGUEZ , IVAN
FONTAN PEREZ , ARTURO NORBERTO
LOPEZ VILAS , GELI

CASAS CASAS , JOSE MANUEL
FREIRE BARGO , OSCAR

CANEDO GARCIA , JUAN
VILLASENIN ALMUINA36086274X , BERNARDO
CAAMANO SIEIRA , JOSE

DURO LINARES , OLALLA

PEDROSA MAYO , JOSE MANUEL
SESAR VAZQUEZ , RUBEN

CORDAL BARREIRO, IVAN
SEIVANE VIOR , PABLO

RiOS GIMENEZ , ADOLFO OMAR
ASOREY CACHEDA , JOSE
MARTINEZ ARES , LUIS ALBERTO
VIVES VIVES , CATI

BLANCO LOPEZ , ANA BEATRIZ
PIQUER MORENO , FRANCISCO
ALEJANDRE OJEA , CHUS

Il TRAIL DA FILLOA - ZAS - 2019

- GENERAL TRAIL LONGO -
SEX CATEGORY [CLUB
MALE VETERAN-M  INDEPENDIENTE
MALE VETERAN-M CDM VERTICE
MALE SENIOR-M CASTROSUA TRAIL RUNNING
MALE SENIOR-M CLUB ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
MALE SENIOR-M ACTN3 ENDURANCE TRAINING CLUB, MALLORCA
MALE VETERAN-M
MALE SENIOR-M C.A.CAMBADOS - SEG.NOVAL
MALE SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE VETERAN-M  AD MONTE BRONDO
MALE SENIOR-M AD MONTE BRONDO
MALE VETERAN-M
FEMALE VETERAN-F  RUNNING ARTEIXO
MALE SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE SENIOR-M OS ESFOLA ARROS
MALE SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE VETERAN-M
MALE SENIOR-M A.D. DOWNHILL
FEMALE SENIOR-F PONTE TRAIL
MALE SENIOR-M PONTE TRAIL
MALE SENIOR-M CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
MALE SENIOR-M CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS SEGUROS NOVAL
MALE VETERAN-M CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
MALE VETERAN-M  CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
MALE VETERAN-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE VETERAN-M  CLUB ATLETISMO SADA MONTARNA

FEMALE SENIOR-F
FEMALE VETERAN-F

MALE

SENIOR-M

FEMALE VETERAN-F

ACTN3
A. D MONTEBRONDO

KORPOREARENTEIRO TRAIL

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

10 FEBREIRO 2019
META RITMO
03:36:08.100 08:10 min/Km
03:36:31.860 08:11 min/Km
03:38:17.940 08:15 min/Km
03:43:22.470 08:26 min/Km
03:44:47.330 08:29 min/Km
03:45:25.030 08:31 min/Km
03:45:39.390 08:31 min/Km
03:49:24.050 08:40 min/Km
03:49:24.210 08:40 min/Km
03:49:26.150 08:40 min/Km
03:49:43.150 08:41 min/Km
03:50:18.430 08:42 min/Km
03:50:23.750 08:42 min/Km
03:55:10.310 08:53 min/Km
03:55:34.220 08:54 min/Km
03:55:50.680 08:54 min/Km
03:56:14.170 08:55 min/Km
04:02:13.150 09:09 min/Km
04:02:14.360 09:09 min/Km
04:02:15.380 09:09 min/Km
04:02:59.950 09:11 min/Km
04:08:12.860 09:22 min/Km
04:17:15.750 09:43 min/Km
04:19:30.070 09:48 min/Km
04:20:01.910 09:49 min/Km
04:20:27.000 09:50 min/Km
04:23:09.730 09:56 min/Km
04:28:46.030 10:09 min/Km
04:30:20.210 10:13 min/Km
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

4 30
5 31
24 33
6 56
7 68
30 17
31 24
25 40
4 53
8 25

FERNANDEZ YANEZ , NURIA
FERNANDEZ YANEZ , SANDRA
FONTAN PEREZ , GERARDO MIGUEL
PICO ARIZA , KAREN DAYANA

SALCES PECHO, IRIS

CASTRO MOURA , MARCOS

FARINA , MANOEL

GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ , ENRIQUE
MOSQUERA AZAR , PAULINA ANDREA
FARINA BALSA , SANDRA

- GENERAL TRAIL LONGO -
SEX CATEGORY [CLUB
FEMALE SENIOR-F CMXESTEIRAS
FEMALE SENIOR-F CMXESTEIRAS
MALE VETERAN-M
FEMALE SENIOR-F CASTRO TRAIL
FEMALE SENIOR-F C.C. MESOIRO
MALE SENIOR-M C.C. MESOIRO
MALE SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE VETERAN-M
FEMALE VETERAN-F  GALLAECIARAID
FEMALE SENIOR-F NO SPORT LIMIT

Il TRAIL DA FILLOA - ZAS - 2019

CLUBE CICLISTA ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO

CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO

10 FEBREIRO 2019
META RITMO
04:31:22.560 10:15 min/Km
04:31:24.050 10:15 min/Km
04:36:09.720 10:26 min/Km
04:50:10.600 10:58 min/Km
04:58:01.970 11:15 min/Km
04:58:02.320 11:15 min/Km
05:17:32.280 11:59 min/Km
05:33:10.550 12:35 min/Km
05:40:21.810 12:51 min/Km
05:40:22.000 12:51 min/Km

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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